
Clubs Days Times Start Date Location Description Advisor

GSA
1st
2nd

Guide Dogs
3:00-3:50

La Chispa!

Sisterhood

Math is Cool
3:00-3:45

Game On!

SOS
1st
2nd

Homework
Club

Ping Pong
Club

Book Club

ASB

Mondays Both Lunches:
-11:42-12:12
-12:36-1:06

October 2nd South Hall

Mondays October 16th Commons

Tuesdays rotating class
periods

October 17 South Hall

Tuesdays October 10th South Hall

DOVE/Sisterhood Staff
Tuesdays October 3rd Mr. Daniels

Room 144

Wednesdays 7th/8th Grade
Lunch

October 4th Ms. Blasers

Wednesdays Both Lunches:
-11:42-12:12
-12:36-1:06

October 4th South Hall

Wednesdays October 4th Granum

Wednesdays October 4th Commons

2nd & 4th
Wednesdays

October 11 Gregorich

Check Google
Classroom

Homeroom October Lunch Room

Students who identify as LGBTQ+ or LGBTQIA+
allies support one another, provide education and
resources and advocate for an inclusive culture.

Collin Veenstra - DOVE Yvette Butler &
Mallory Shull    ybutler@vashonsd.org

mshull@vashonsd.org
We will prepare to be handlers for the Guide Dogs
for the Blind program by watching training videos &
completing all necessary application paperwork.
Club participants will get to practice handling skills
with Vashon "career change" dogs!

Char Phillips - Vashon GDB
Yvette Butler ybutler@vashonsd.org

Latino Students at McMurray embracing our
culture and language.

Nidia Sahagun and Julia Gray
nsahagun@vashonsd.org

jgray@vashonsd.org
Weekly CIRCLES in Schools lead by DOVE'S
Sisterhood Program with focuss on building strong
sense of community connection, support from
peers and adult mentors, self-empowerment and
leadership skills to help foster healthy
development.
Math is Cool!  Games and fun activities to enhance
your math skills.

Mr. Daniels
fdaniels@vashonsd.org

Ms. Blaser eblaser@vashonsd.org

Ms. Peggy   prubins-ellis-c@vashonsd.org
Open to ALL McMurray students.  A weekly club to
get help on your homework, get caught up, or just
a quiet place to complete your homework. Ms. Granum  jgrannum@vashonsd.org
Come play ping pong and foosball after school!  A
place to learn and practice your ping pong skills
with Mr. York. Mr. York    cyork@vashonsd.org
Celebrate the joy of reading & good book in
community! Ms. Gregorich   pgregorich@vashonsd.org
Work with a group of student leaders to create a
school climate that celebrates spirit, service and
inclusivity and respect for all at McMurray Ms. Murphy   Kmurphy@vashonsd.org

After School

After School

After school
3:00-4:00

After school
2:55-3:45

After school
3:00-4:00

7th&8th
grds-HR-Start
of 3rd pd, 

-
lunch-start of
4th

6th
grd

Anyone interested in playing non-digital games
(cards, DND).  Great club to meet and make new
friends!!!
Sources of Strength is a student leadership and
prevention club. We spread messages of Hope,
Help and Strength for all students at McMurray.



Journeymen

Green Team

Choir Club

Games Club

Chess Club

Thursdays 7th/8th Grades
HR-Start of 3rd
prd

Mid October South Hall

Thursdays Both Lunches:
1st-11:42-12:12
2nd-12:36-1:06

Ralston
Holmes

Thursdays October 5th Band Room

Thursdays October 12th Stendahl

Thursdays October 5th Lunch Room Learn and play chess with McMurray classmates.  Open
to ALL!

Journeymen’s CIRCLES is a positive mentoring
group for boys featuring weekly in-school group
meetups, engaging experiential learning activities,
and deep conversations boosting leadership &
mental health skills Journeymen Staff

10/27 Green Team is a group of students who are
dedicated to making McMurray a greener school,
through monitoring, education, and sustainability
projects, and we have a lot of fun in the process!
Recycling and Waste Reduction (Level one) and
Energy Conservation (Level two) are what we will
be working on this year.

Mr. Ralston - 1st Lunch
cralston@vashonsd.org  Amy Holmes - 2nd

lunch  aholmes@vashonsd.org
Come learn about Choir!  Enjoy singing with this
creative team of students & Ms. Kealy.  We'll have
some fun performance opportunities this year as
well. Ms. Kealy  ekealy@vashonsd.org
A games club for playing board, table and card
games!!! Ms. Stendahl  kstendahl@vashonsd.org

Vashon PTO

After school
3:00-3:50

After school
3:00-4:30

After school
3:00-3:50


